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SEC/332/2024                                                                                                                           September 10, 2024 

   

BSE Limited,  

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 

Dalal Street, 

Mumbai 400001. 

Scrip code: 542867 

 

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd., 

Exchange Plaza, 5th floor,  

Bandra-Kurla Complex,  

Bandra (E), Mumbai 400051. 

Symbol: CSBBANK 

 

Dear Sir/Madam, 

 

Intimation for Loss of Original Share Certificates in terms of Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and 

Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and 

Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and based on the intimation received from the Bank’s 
Registrar & Share Transfer Agent (RTA), Link Intime India Private Limited on September 10, 2024, this 

is to inform that the Bank has received letter from the following shareholder regarding loss of share 

certificates with a request for issue of duplicate share certificates in lieu thereof. 

 

Sl. 

No. 

Name of the 

shareholder 

Folio 

Number 
Share Cert. No. Distinctive Number 

No. of 

Shares 

1 PUSHPAM P02665 

120496 

41859 

95172 

18506619-18506718 

211221-211240 

8636301-8636380 

100 

20 

80 

 

As per SEBI Circular No. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD_RTAMB/P/CIR/2022/8 dated January 25, 2022, the 

Bank/Registrar & Share Transfer Agent shall, issue ’Letter of Confirmation(s)’ in lieu of Duplicate Share 

Certificates to the concerned shareholder after completion of necessary formalities. 
 

This is for your information and records. 
 

Thanking You, 

Yours faithfully,       

                                                                                                                                                                                                                        

 

Sijo Varghese 

Company Secretary                                
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. From,

To,

CSBBank Limited,

Board and SharesDepartment,

Head Office, CSBBhavan,

St. illiaTy'::; coilege F\oad,

Post Box No. 502,

Thrissur - 680020

Sub: Request to issue duplicate Shares (Folio No : p.:.Q.s;?.G.6.5. )

Sir,

1,1?V..$.t16?..r9D2.&'U.l-holding...~$..~ .....shares of CSBBank Limited kindly request you to issue

duplicate share certificate for&.Q.O .. shares

Enclosedherewith the following documents as required by you:

• Self-attested copy of my PANCard and.

• Self-attested copy of my/our Address Proof.

Thank you.

Yours faithfully,

LINK INTIME INDIA PVT L-O
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