

SEC/332/2024 September 10, 2024

BSE Limited, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai 400001.

Scrip code: 542867

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd., Exchange Plaza, 5th floor, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai 400051.

Symbol: CSBBANK

Dear Sir/Madam,

Intimation for Loss of Original Share Certificates in terms of Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and based on the intimation received from the Bank's Registrar & Share Transfer Agent (RTA), Link Intime India Private Limited on September 10, 2024, this is to inform that the Bank has received letter from the following shareholder regarding loss of share certificates with a request for issue of duplicate share certificates in lieu thereof.

SI. No.	Name of the shareholder	Folio Number	Share Cert. No.	Distinctive Number	No. of Shares
			120496	18506619-18506718	100
1	PUSHPAM	P02665	41859	211221-211240	20
			95172	8636301-8636380	80

As per SEBI Circular No. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD_RTAMB/P/CIR/2022/8 dated January 25, 2022, the Bank/Registrar & Share Transfer Agent shall, issue 'Letter of Confirmation(s)' in lieu of Duplicate Share Certificates to the concerned shareholder after completion of necessary formalities.

This is for your information and records.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully,

Sijo Varghese Company Secretary Date:

2 9 2024

From,

PUSHPAM

CHIRAMEL HOUSE

AVENUE ROAD

THRISSUR 680005

To,

CSB Bank Limited,
Board and Shares Department,
Head Office, CSB Bhavan,
St. Mary's College Road,
Post Box No. 502,
Thrissur – 680020

Sub: Request to issue duplicate Shares (Folio No : PO 2665)

Sir,

I, Pusherm Poul holding 266... shares of CSB Bank Limited kindly request you to issue duplicate share certificate for 200. shares

Enclosed herewith the following documents as required by you:

- · Self-attested copy of my PAN Card and.
- · Self-attested copy of my/our Address Proof.

Thank you.

PUSHPAM

Yours faithfully,



